LOWER SAUCON AUTHORITY

2023 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

DATE

Monday, January 2, 2023

NEW YEARS DAY

Friday, April 7, 2023

GOOD FRIDAY

Monday, April 10, 2023

EASTER MONDAY

Tuesday, May 16, 2023

PRIMARY ELECTION DAY

Monday, May 29, 2023

MEMORIAL DAY

Tuesday, July 4, 2023

INDEPENDENCE DAY

Monday, September 4, 2023

LABOR DAY

Tuesday, November 7, 2023

ELECTION DAY

Thursday, November 23, 2023

THANKSGIVING DAY

Friday, November 24, 2023

THANSGIVING FRIDAY

Monday, December 25, 2023

CHRISTMAS

Tuesday, December 26, 2023

CHRISTMAS BREAK




